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Ranch Riding (L1, Novice Amateur, Amateur 2 FFE) 

Show Date: 05-17-2024 
 



Paris Prestige Show 2024 

[RR/AQHA-4] 

Pattern Provided by: 

Helga Hommel 
©2024 HorseShowPatterns.com. All Rights Reserved. 

 

 

Ranch Riding (Senior Open, Amateur Elite FFE) 
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 Ranch Riding (Amateur and Youth) 
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Western Horsemanship (L1, Novice Amateur, Amateur 2 FFE) 
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Top Score Western Horsemanship (Amateur and Youth) 
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Western Horsemanship (Walk Trott) 
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Western Riding (L1, Amateur) 
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Western Riding (All Open) 
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Showmanship At Halter (L1, Novice Amateur, Amateur 2 FFE) 
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Showmanship At Halter (Amateur-Youth) 
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 Showmanship (Walk-Trot) 

Show Date: 05-17-2024 
 



TRAIL OPEN 

PPS 2024

2 strides

2 strides

2 strides

START
JOG

LOPE (RL)

JOG

LOPE (LL)

JOG

WALK

2 stridesJOG

2 strides

LOPE (RL)

FINISHWALK

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

1. SIDE PASS

2. JOG OVER POLES

3. LOPE OVER POLES RL

4. JOG SERPENTINE

5. LOPE OVER POLES LL

6. JOG OVER POLES AND STOP 

INTO THE BOX

7. EXECUTE A 360 TURN EITHER 

DIRECTION. WALK OUT BOX.

8. LOPE OVER POLES RL.

9. JOG OVER POLE . JOG INTO 

THE CHUTE. BACK TO GATE.

10. GATE.LEFT HAND .

11. WALK OVER POLES

Side pass

11.



TRAIL 

AMATEUR/YOUTH

PPS 2024

2 strides

2 strides

2 strides

START

JOG

LOPE (LL)

JOG

LOPE (RL)

JOG

JOG
JOG

2 strides

LOPE (LL)

FINISH WALK

1.

2.

3.

4. 5.

6.

7.8.

9.

10.

1. SIDE PASS

2. WALK OVER POLES

3. GATE RIGHT HAND

4. BACK TO CHUTE. JOG OVER 

POLES.

5. LOPE OVER POLES LL

6. JOG OVER POLES AND STOP 

INTO THE BOX. EXECUTE A 360 

TURN EITHER DIRECTION. 

WALK OUT BOX.

7. JOG OVER POLES .

8. LOPE OVER POLE RL .

9. JOG SERPENTINE

10. LOPE OVER POLES LL 

11. JOG OVER POLES

11.

Side pass

WALK



TRAIL

NOVICE AMATEUR

PPS 2024

2 strides

2 strides

START

JOG

LOPE (LL)

JOG

LOPE (RL)
JOG

JOG

WALK

2 strides

FINISH WALK

1.

2.

3.

4. 5.

6.

7.8.

9.

10.

1. SIDE PASS

2. WALK OVER POLES

3. GATE RIGHT HAND

4. BACK TO CHUTE. WALK OVER 

POLES.

5. JOG OVER POLES

6. JOG INTO THE BOX. EXECUTE 

A 360 TURN EITHER 

DIRECTION. WALK OUT BOX.

7. JOG OVER POLES .

8. LOPE OVER POLES RL .

9. JOG SERPENTINE

10. LOPE OVER POLES LL 

11. JOG OVER POLES

2 strides

Side pass

11.

WALK



GREEN TRAIL

PPS 2024

2 strides

2 strides

START

JOG

LOPE (LL)

JOG

LOPE (RL)

JOG

JOG

WALK

2 strides

FINISH WALK

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

6.

7.8.

9.

11.

1. SIDE PASS

2. WALK OVER POLES

3. GATE RIGHT HAND

4. BACK TO CHUTE. WALK OVER 

POLES.

5. JOG OVER POLES

6. JOG OVER POLES AND STOP 

INTO THE BOX. EXECUTE A 360 

TURN EITHER DIRECTION. 

WALK OUT BOX.

7. JOG OVER POLES .

8. LOPE OVERS POLE RL .

9. JOG SERPENTINE

10. LOPE OVER POLES LL 

11. JOG OVER POLES

2 strides

10.

Side pass

WALK



TRAIL

WALK-TROT

PPS 2024

2 strides

2 strides

START

JOG

JOG

JOG

JOG

WALK

2 strides

FINISH WALK

1.

2.

3.

4.
5.

6.

7.

8.

1. SIDE PASS

2. WALK OVER POLES

3. GATE RIGHT HAND

4. BACK TO CHUTE. WALK OVER 

POLES.

5. JOG OVER POLES AND STOP 

INTO THE BOX.

6. EXECUTE A 360 TURN EITHER 

DIRECTION. WALK OUT BOX.

7. JOG OVER POLES .

8. JOG SERPENTINE

9. JOG OVER POLES

10. JOG OVER POLES

2 strides

2 strides

2 strides

2 strides

9.

10.

Side pass

WALK



TRAIL in HAND

OPEN

PPS 2024

START

JOG
WALK

JOG

JOG

WALK

FINISH

WALK 1.

2.
3.

4.

5.

6.

7.8.

1. READY TO THE MARKER, 

WALK OVER POLES

2. GATE 

3. BACK TO CHUTE. WALK OVER 

POLES.

4. JOG OVER POLES AND STOP 

INTO THE BOX.

5. EXECUTE A 360 TURN TO THE 

RIGHT. WALK OUT BOX.

6. JOG OVER POLES .

7. WALK OVER POLES

8. JOG OVER POLES

2 strides

2 strides

WALK



TRAIL in HAND

AMATEUR

PPS 2024

START

JOG

WALK JOG

JOG

FINISH

WALK

1.

2.

3. 4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

1. READY TO THE MARKER, 

WALK

2. JOG OVER POLES

3. WALK OVER POLES.

4. JOG OVER POLES 

5. WALK INTO THE BOX AND 

EXECUTE A 360 TURN TO THE 

RIGHT. WALK OUT BOX .

6. JOG OVER POLES AND STOP 

INTO THE CHUTE .

7. BACK INTO THE CHUTE AND 

AFTER GATE, WALK AND GATE

8. WALK OVER POLES

2 strides

2 strides

WALK

WALK



RANCH TRAIL 

OPEN

PPS 2024

START

PICK UP SLICKER, 

WALK TO NEXT POST 

AND HANG SLICKER

WALK TO 

MAILBOX, 

remove and 

replace irem

LOPE LEFT 

LEAD

TROT 

OVER 

POLES

FINISH

DISMOUNT 

DROP BRIDDLE, REBRIDDLE, 

GROUND TIE and PICK UP 4 

FEET, REMOUNT

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Us postal

WALK TO 

NEXT 

OBSTACLE

SIDE PASS 

TO SLICKER

9.

10.
EXIT GATE

WALK OVER 

BRIDGE

DRAG LOG



RANCH TRAIL 

AMATEUR

PPS 2024

START

PICK UP SLICKER, 

WALK TO NEXT POST 

AND HANG SLICKER

WALK TO 

MAILBOX, 

remove and 

replace iTem

LOPE RIGHT 

LEAD

TROT 

OVER 

POLES

FINISH
DISMOUNT 

DROP BRIDDLE, REBRIDDLE, 

GROUND TIE and PICK UP 4 

FEET, REMOUNT

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

Us postal

WALK TO 

NEXT 

OBSTACLE

BACK 

BEETWEN 

POLES

9.

10.

GATE

WALK OVER 

BRIDGE

DRAG LOG


